Aluminum (Silver) & Steel (Black)
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
Display cart
ANTL60100 Mobile cart
For more information contact:
Anchor AV, P.O. Box 121071, Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 3706522, Email: enquiry@anchorav.com
Copyright © 2020 Anchor AV.                         is the registered trademark of Anchor AV Accessories.
Specifications and terms are subject to change without prior notice.
For more information contact:
Anchor AV, P.O. Box 121071, Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 3706522, Email: enquiry@anchorav.com
Copyright © 2020 Anchor AV.                         is the registered trademark of Anchor AV Accessories.
Specifications and terms are subject to change without prior notice.
The vertical height adjustment level the screen
to your eye level easily and effortlessly with the
quick release spring lock.
Made of high-quality aluminium or solid steel
with powder-coated finish for large screens up
to 100”.
Internal cable management creates a neat look.
Comes with equipment and material shelf for
placement of equipments.
Features
Steel - (Black) Aluminum - (Silver)
For more information contact:
Anchor AV, P.O. Box 121071, Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 3706522, Email: enquiry@anchorav.com
Copyright © 2020 Anchor AV.                         is the registered trademark of Anchor AV Accessories.
Specifications and terms are subject to change without prior notice.
Product Category: Panel Floor Mount
Screen Qty:
Tilt Range:
Height Adjustable:
Height Range:
Shelf Weight Capacity:
Shelf Height Adjustable:
Camera Rack Weight Capacity:
Column Size(Main
Column/Extension Column):
Cable Management:
Base Type:
10 Degree Slope Testing:
Accessory Kit Package:
Direction Indicator:
1
+5°~-10°
Yes
1200~1650mm (47.2"~65")
5kg (11lbs)
Yes
5kg (11lbs)
140x95x1.8x850mm,110x61x1.8x785mm.
(5.5"x3.7"x0.071"x33.5",4.3"x2.4"x0.071"x30.9".)
Yes
Castor Wheels
Yes
Normal/Ziplock Polybag,Compartment Polybag
Yes
Rank: Premium
Material:
 Steel, Plastic, Aluminum
Metal Sheet Thickness:
Bracket ArmThickness 2mm (0.079") cold-rolled sheet,
Bracket Feet Thickness 2mm (0.079") cold-rolled sheet
Surface Finish:
 Sand-blasted Aluminum Anodic Oxidation and Powder Coating
Color: Silver/Black
Dimensions:
 1220x710x1890~2340mm (48"x28"x74.4"~92.1")
Column Size(Main
Column/Extension Column):
140x95x1.8x850mm,110x61x1.8x785mm.
(5.5"x3.7"x0.071"x33.5",4.3"x2.4"x0.071"x30.9".)
Fit Screen Size:
 60"-100"
VESA Compatible: 400x400,600x400,800x400,800x600,1000x600
Weight Capacity:
 100kg (220lbs)
Weight Capacity:
 4 times approved
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE Display cartANTL60100
Specification